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John M Wilson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John M Wilson
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COATS SHELFCO (ASC) LIMITED

CROSBY LIMITED

METLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORCROS ESTATES LIMITED

CK PREDECESSOR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00287491

00601225

01996118

00407403

00262093

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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100333504

100333504

App. Date

App. Date
30/10/1989

14/07/1989

14/07/1989

05/08/1988

14/07/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/10/1989

14/07/1989

14/07/1989

05/08/1988

14/07/1988

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



